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New Items

Accessories
8000-3
8000-6
8000-4
8002-1
8002-0
8098-1
8098-3
8099-0

555-503

Jacob’s Chucks

8031-3

8031-5

9031-3-001
8031-5-001 1
8031-6
8031-7
8031-8

Flexible Cables

200-200

Hex Wrench
8060-5

Bur Guards
8001-1
8001-0

Swivel

Command II Cord

Bur Brush

Replacement Stryker® Bur Shield
Replacement Stryker® Bur Guard
Nitrogen Regulator

Aur System Lubricant

Stainless Steel Autoclavable Case

Female Schrader

5/32” Jacobs Chuck w/key
Trinkle

1/4| Jacobs Chuck w/key
Trinkle

5/32” Jacobs Chuck key
/4” Jacobs Chuck key

Zimmer Hudson to Hudson Adaptor

Harns to Hudson Adaptor
1/4”  Jacobs Chuck to Hudson

Flexible Cables

Hex Wrench

Medium Bur Guard
Long Bur Guard

$80.00 ea.

$450.00 ea.

$9.75 ea.
$78.00 ea.

$105.00 ea.
$475.00 ea.

$6.00 ea.

$200.00 ea.
$175.00 ea.

$395.00 ea.

$395.00 ea.

$35.00 ea.
$35.00 ea.

$300.00 ea.
$300.00 ea.
$300.00 ea.

$795.00 ea.

$85.00 ea.

$235.00 ea.
$235.00 ea.
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Air Hoses

New Pricing

8000-10 10 Ft. Universal Air Hose (Like Zimmer® Hall® Style)  $450.00
8000-15 15 Ft. Universal Air Hose (Like Zimmer® Hall® Style)  $495.00
8000-20 20 Ft. Universal Air Hose (Like Zimmer® Hall® Style)  $540.00 *

8001-10 10 Ft. 3M Mini Style Aire Hose $450.00
8001-15 15 Ft. 3M Mini Style Aire Hose $495.00  [Zimmer® Han® style
8001-20 20 Ft. 3M Mini Style Aire Hose $540.00 =

711-138-1  DISS Adaptor with Body $150.00

3M Mini-Driver™ Style
Extension Hoses : l
8010-10 10 Ft. Extension Hose with Male to Female Schrader $380.00 —
8011-10 with DISS Adaptor $425.00

8010-15 15 Ft. Extension Hose with Male to Female Schrader $400.00 | Extension Hoses

8011-15 with DISS Adaptor $450.00 m
8010-20 20 Ft. Extension Hose with Male to Female Schrader $425.00 2 —

8011-20 with DISS Adaptor $475.00

Irrigation Clips :

320-065 Irmigation Clip for Impaction Drill with Long Bur Guard

320-055 Irnigation Clip for Impaction Drill with Short Bur Shield /
1 Irmigation Clip for Stryker® Impaction Drill $425.00 ea.  f
2-5 Irrigation Clips for Stryker® Impaction Drill $365.00 ea.
6 Irrigation Clips for Stryker® Impaction Drill $330.00 ea.
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R EFURBISHED EQUIPMENT

The “Smart” Alternative to Purchasing
. New Equipment!

Our refurbished equipment comes with a standard 6 month war-
ranty!
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e On average refurbished equipment is one-half the price of pur~
chasing new!

. Wehave staff dedicated to the sale of refurbished
equipment!

With over 50 years of experience

repairing instruments, you can
be confident that using Nuell,
That’s right! Quality Inc. for your refurbished

refurbished equipmentiis equipment is a wise move.

available at approximately
one-half the cost of

purchasing new. When you
purchase your refurbished
equipment from Nuell, Inc.

you can be assured that
each instrument has been

completely inspected for

performance!
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