# New Items Catalog 2023





312 Van Buren Street Leesburg, Indiana 46538 www.nuell.com Give us a call: 1-800-829-7694

## New Items

•	
Accessorie	2
ACCESSONE	- 🔨
TECCOSSI	70

8000-3	Swivel	\$80.00 ea.
8000-6	Command II Cord	\$450.00 ea.
8000-4	Bur Brush	\$9.75 ea.
8002-1	Replacement Stryker® Bur Shield	\$78.00 ea.
8002-0	Replacement Stryker® Bur Guard	\$105.00 ea.
8098-1	Nitrogen Regulator	\$475.00 ea.
8098-3	Air System Lubricant	\$6.00 ea.
8099-0	Stainless Steel Autoclavable Case	\$200.00 ea.
<i>555-</i> 503	Female Schrader	\$175.00 ea.





#### Jacob's Chucks

8031-3	5/32" Jacobs Chuck w/key	\$395.00 ea.
0004	Trinkle	<b>*</b> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
8031-5	1/4   Jacobs Chuck w/key	\$395.00 ea.
	Trinkle	
9031-3-001	5/32" Jacobs Chuck key	\$35.00 ea.
8031-5-001 1	/4" Jacobs Chuck key	\$35.00 ea.
8031-6	Zimmer Hudson to Hudson Adaptor	\$300.00 ea.
8031-7	Harris to Hudson Adaptor	\$300.00 ea.
8031-8	1/4" Jacobs Chuck to Hudson	\$300.00 ea.



### Flexible Cables

200-200 Flexible Cables \$795.00 ea.



### **Hex Wrench**

8060-5 Hex Wrench \$85.00 ea.



#### **Bur Guards**

8001-1 Medium Bur Guard \$235.00 ea. 8001-0 Long Bur Guard \$235.00 ea.





Phone: 1-800-829-7694

## Air Hoses

### **New Pricing**

8000-10	10 Ft. Universal Air Hose (Like Zimmer® Hall® Style)	\$450.00
8000-15	15 Ft. Universal Air Hose (Like Zimmer® Hall® Style)	\$495.00
8000-20	20 Ft. Universal Air Hose (Like Zimmer® Hall® Style)	\$540.00



8001-10	10 Ft. 3M Mini Style Aire Hose	\$450.00
8001-15	15 Ft. 3M Mini Style Aire Hose	\$495.00
8001-20	20 Ft. 3M Mini Style Aire Hose	\$540.00



711-138-1 D155 Adaptor with Body 5130.	711-138-1	\$150.0	DISS Adaptor with Body	\$150.00
--	-----------	---------	------------------------	----------

### **Extension Hoses**

8010-10	10 Ft. Extension Hose with Male to Female Schrader	\$380.00
8011-10	with DISS Adaptor	\$425.00
8010-15	15 Ft. Extension Hose with Male to Female Schrader	\$400.00
8011-15	with DISS Adaptor	\$450.00
8010-20	20 Ft. Extension Hose with Male to Female Schrader	\$425.00
8011-20	with DISS Adaptor	\$475.00



3M Mini-Driver™ Style



### **Irrigation Clips**

320-065	Irrigation Clip for Impaction Drill with Long Bur Guard	
320-055	Irrigation Clip for Impaction Drill with Short Bur Shield	
1 In	rigation Clip for Stryker® Impaction Drill	\$425.00 ea.
2-5	Irrigation Clips for Stryker® Impaction Drill	\$365.00 ea.
6 Ir	rigation Clips for Stryker® Impaction Drill	\$330.00 ea.





Phone: 1-800-829-7694

# REFURBISHED EQUIPMENT

# The "Smart" Alternative to Purchasing New Equipment!

- Our refurbished equipment comes with a standard 6 month warranty!
- On average refurbished equipment is one-half the price of purchasing new!
- We have staff dedicated to the sale of refurbished equipment!

That's right! Quality refurbished equipment is available at approximately one-half the cost of purchasing new. When you purchase your refurbished equipment from Nuell, Inc. you can be assured that each instrument has been completely inspected for performance!

With over 50 years of experience repairing instruments, you can be confident that using Nuell, Inc. for your refurbished equipment is a wise move.



For refurbished equipment please contact:

Stephanie Coble, V.P. Customer Service & Sales Stephanie@nuellinc.com

Phone: 1-800-829-7694

